02.16 llecTepHs Beaylas, Bajd HUKHbII




Ne B

Ne o

HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PHCYHKE| KaTajory

001 | 2017210434 |lllectrepHs Beaymas

002 | 3247120680 |Pomukononmunauk koanueckuii (30219 J2

003 | 2050810694 [[11aiiba ycTaHOBOUHAs

004 | 2050810704 |I1laitba ycTaHOBOYHAS

005 | 2017640534 |Kpymika 3agHsst

006 | 3111108860 |l1laitba nmpyxuHHas 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

007 | 3091147410 |bont M12 x 35 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

008 | 2016880284 |Ban HuxHMit

009 | 2017740194 |Kpsimika nmepeaHsis

010 | 2731102940 [KosbI0 yIIOTHUTEIHHOE 280 x5

011 | 3247140280 |POoMKOIOIIIUITHUK 32022 AX

012 | 2050772294 |Pacmiopka

013 | 2017230674 |llectepHst HUXKHAS

014 | 2052571364 ["aiika

015 | 2050991174 |KoinbLo

018 | 3091113270 |bont M8 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

019 | 2051150414 |[11aiiba cronopHas

020 | 3247170570 ([TogmmmmHUK 32219 J2

022 | 2735212490 |YmunoTHeHUE AJis BaJOB 50?232 120x 13 CSN 0294010 SM

023 | 2050810624 |I1laitba ycTaHOBOYHAS 1 mm

024 | 2050810634 |I1laiiba ycraHOBOYHAS 1,15 mm

026 | 3111108860 [[I1aiiba npy>kuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

027 | 3091147410 |bont M12 x 35 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

028 | 2731102650 |KoibI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIEHOE 100 x 90 CSN 02 9280.2

029 | 3247120690 |POoMKOIOIIIUITHUK 30220 J2

030 | 3091121870 |boat M8 x 18 ISO 2009 - 5.8 MKS 720

031 | 3111731960 [KousbIo cTommopHoe 170 CSN 02 2931

032 | 2035390164 [Ileperoponka jieBas

033 | 2078550044 |ITeporopoka mpasas

034 | 2017640494 |Kpslka 3aHss1

035 | 2050810714 |[1aiiba ycTaHOBOYHAsI

036 | 2050810724 |I1laitba ycTaHOBOYHAS

037 | 2050810734 |[11aiiba ycTaHOBOUHAs

038 | 2050810744 |I1laitba ycTaHOBOYHAS

039 | 2050810754 |[l1aiiba ycTaHOBOUHAs

040 | 2050810644 |I1laitba ycTaHOBOYHAS 1,3 mm

041 | 2050810654 |I1laiiba ycraHOBOYHAS 1,45 mm

042 | 2050810664 |I1laiiba ycraHOBOYHAsS 1,6 mm

043 | 2050810674 |I1laitba ycTaHOBOYHAS 1,75 mm

044 | 2050810684 |I1laiiba ycraHOBOYHAS 1,9 mm




	02.16 Шестерня ведущая, вал нижный

